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BT EEMRAR| SRS T ERBIERE BISC¥1L00+ 571,50+ BE*1 50+ Bi(— 250+ BIR(T)250 | 5 5 | 73750 |900| 8194
BUSEMEAR| TENES4 ESCL00+ HE30+1 50+ B 50+ FHE(—1250+ (250 | 4 9 | 65425 |900| 72.69
BUEIEREAR| ERTER RS 100+ 35527100+ B 100+ B3E(—)200+ (200 | 16 | 25 | 49850 | 700 7121
BUEWREAR| BTER ESC7L00+ H550*1.00+ 200+ BHE(—y250+ (250 | 3 | 28 | 63525 | 900 70.58
BVRERE AR | TR R BIST*L00+ E50*200+ BB 200+ B3E(— 300+ 3%(_y300 | 9 | 37 | 73150 (1100 66.50
BUSETREAR| EREETER ESC200+ 507100+ BE200+ HH(—)1300+ (7300 | 3 | 40 | 689.00 |1100| 62.64
BVEERE AR B TER BISC*L00+ 550100+ BIFR 125+ Bi(—r225+ BR(y200 | 3 | 43 | 463.88 | 750 61.85
BEUSHREAR| @7 L EA ESCYL50+ 507150+ BE200+ BH(—1300+ (7300 | 1 | 44 | 67825 |1100| 61.66
EEHERE AR | ERLIER BASC*L00+350*1.00+ BB 100+ F86(— 200+ (200 | 13 | 57 | 42900 | 700 6129
Bl SR AR | MRS LR A BESC*LO0+ HEC*1 50+ $48*1 50+ Ss(—)1300+88%(~300 | 1 | 58 | 611.00 [1000 61.10
B SHREAS| N 2R RREEIEER RIST*L00+ 2577100+ BE1L05+ Bfe(— 225+ 88(Cyr200 | 2 | 60 | 44200 | 750| 58.93
B EEAR EYHETESS EIT+L00+ FE*1.00+ B8 +1 50+ Sig(— 250+ Ms("y250 | 2 | 62 | 49525 | 850| 58.26
EUS#HMNEAS| BETELAEREEEE BT <100+ 2577100+ BF200+ HH(—y300+38("y200 | 8 | 70 | 50200 | 900| 5578
ESHRE AR BT T EAEENNE EISZ#100+ H07*100+ BEE*200+ H(—)1300+ B("y200 | 3 | 73 | 49750 | 900| 55.28
EUSHMEAR| BETESR BIT<100+ 257200+ WAF 100+ FH(—y250+B8("y250 | 9 | 82 | 49650 | 900| 55.17
B REREAR| ERTER EIT100+ 5527100+ $12100+ H3E(— 200+ B3E(Ty200 | 27 | 109 | 378.50 | 7.00( 54.07
BUSHBEAS| REEZSHETER BT <150+ 3524150+ B 200+ H¥(—300+ (300 | 9 | 118 | 57250 [1100| 52.05
EuEEREAR| EBEHLTER HISCAL50+ B00AL75+ BBV 75+ BS(—) 300+ E("y300 | 8 [ 126 | 56813 [1100| 5165
EUREREASR| SR TESR E3C7100+ 35307100+ BB*100+ FH(— 200+ B3(Cr200 | 14 | 140 | 35400 | 700| 5057
Bl RRHEAR ERIER ESCALI00+ 25504150+ BER150+ B0 (— 250+ BR(y250 | 26 | 166 | 454.75 | 9.00( 50.53
EXSENE AR | BT RA FST1.00+ 350100+ ${E1.00+ BE(—)200+ B(T)200 | 9 | 175 | 351.00 | 700 50.14
EURRMEAR| £RETESR 100+ 2530200+ HE100+ BER8(—y250+ B4(Ty250 | 8 | 183 | 44600 | 900| 49.56
BB RIS | MR TRER S50+ 3850175+ B 175+ BBEE(— 300+ BIR( 300 | 10 | 193 | 52850 (1100| 48.05
EICEENEAR BN TER ESCAL00+ 25507100+ MER+100+ BR(— 300+ BE(Ty300 | 2 | 195 | 42150 | 900 46.83
BT S AR iR I RER RST200+ 350100+ BB 150+ BE(— 300+ B2 )2s0 | 8 | 203 | 466.00 |1000| 46.60
RAFETER BEHTER BR300+ 2530100+ 8458100+ 58 (—)*2.00+ H5(Zy200 1| 204 | 32450 7.00| 46.36
E T EHRAR iRSE T Re % BRST*200+ 250100+ BEVL00+ BER(—)300+ BR(Z)300 | 9 | 213 | 45800 |1000| 45.80
HBEREAR e 2 BESCVL00+FE30¥1.00+ S1581.00+ B8 (— 200+ B35 Zy200 9 | 222 | 31950 7.00| 45.64
ECEERECAE | EETRER BSTL00+ 350100+ B 200+ 358 (—)*300+- 338 (Ty300 | 1 | 223 | 45450 |1000( 4545
Bt AR HiHREEEIEA BESCYL00+ 38307100+ REER1.00+ 32 (—)*2.00+ B3 T y200 1| 224 | 31600 700 4514
SRR RS BERLRER RISC2100+ 350150+ BIE150+ B8 (— 300+ B8 (Ty300 | 4 | 228 | 48675 |1100 44.25
EERIEAS it T2 % ehlmAA EC*100+ 500150+ RIEE+150+ BE2(— 300+ B2(Ty300 | 14 | 242 | 43200 |1000[ 43.20
SRR RS BERTER RISTL00+ 2557150+ BP150+ s (— 300+ B38( 7300 | 5 | 247 | 43125 |1000| 4313
FERTRIEAS BT IR EISC2:00+ 350100+ HE200+ BES(— 300+ B#(Ty300 | 1 | 248 | 45850 |11.00| 41.68
FERaE A AHL2 RHR % BST*100+ 2530200+ BH200+ H2(—1300-38( 300 | 1 | 249 | 45650 |[11.00 41.50
KRS RIERAMEL2EESR BE3T+100+ 350100+ $1581 00+ B2 (—)*3.00+ H15E(Z)*3.00 1 | 250 | 369.50 900 41.06
DREEAS BRI ERSEA BT*1L00+ 2304100+ BH+1.00+ B38(—y200+- B28(y200 | 28 | 278 | 28550 | 7.00| 40.79
HEREAS TR EIE A ESCAL00+ 300100+ HE@+100+ BEE(—200- B%("y200 | 1 | 279 | 28100 | 700 40.14
BAREAS BRAEERES TES B 75+ X150 B 75+ B (—y300- B2(T300 | 8 | 287 | 43500 |1100| 39.55
BITREAR Wi TSR BE3C2100+ 2570100+ S 100+ B58(—)*3.00+ HEE(Z)'3.00 1 | 288 | 38800 |1000( 38.80
B EEEREL| EEESER EE3C*100+ 304100+ BIH+100+ B88(—200+ B8(T200 | 3 | 291 | 26650 | 700 38.07
thERBAS Wi TR (AIRE) BRSC*2100+ 2850200+ $1F100+ B58(—)*3.00+ BEE(Z)'3.00 1| 292 | 41600 |1100( 37.82
IEBREAS BEFTESR ESCAL50+ 25304150+ B150+ R (—)300+ BR(Tr300 | 2 | 294 | 39675 |1050| 37.79
BRAHAR Wi TRH RST*1.00+35301.00+ #5100+ B83(—)"2.00+ B (200 8 | 302 | 263.00 7.00( 3757
FRREA R EEETER ESC2000+ 2550100+ BE+200+ B3R (—J300+ B(Ty300 | 1 | 303 | 40750 |1100( 37.05
EERAR Wi TR 2B E RS RST100+ 3530150 + 815150+ B8 —)2.50+ B (250 2 | 305 | 325.00 900 36.11
mEERIE AR RZEER EESCALI00+ 2550100+ BER+100+ B2 (— 300+ B8(Tr300 | 6 | 311 | 323.00 | 900 35.89
Bl EPIALR BN TERS RSTL50+ 3430150+ #1150+ B3R —)*3.00+ B (_)'3.00 6 | 317 | 37500 |1050( 35.71
EiEHRREAZ| BRIER BR300+ 2530 ¥1. 50+ 458150+ B8 (—)*3.00+ B3 Z)300 1| 318 | 35025 |1000( 3503
DRBERAR ENIER 2100+ 250100+ BEVL00+ B () 200+ BR(2)200 | 7 | 325 | 24450 | 700| 34.93
hERFEAS BRIELZSHIEHEEIRE) | Er200- 527200+ 54100+ 82300557300 | 1 | 326 | 37700 |1100| 34.27




BPEA N S

big= -8
/Y =

11385 E ZFRRC DRSS TR/ HEMA Y
Lipaks 3 ATEREE . FETERFUERNSTES

Ba 28 SR EmeE %8 | mew | amany |sss| v
EHRAEAS RIS S BRL00-+ 24377100+ B 100+ S5 (—)*200-336(y200 | 2 | 328 | 23350 | 700] 33.36
BEREAS Es iR A BESC1L00+ S5¥100+ BEEV100+ B2(—)200+ B32(Tp300 | 2 | 330 | 26550 | 800 33.19
SRREAS ATESRABREA RT¥1L.00+ 28527100+ BEI+100- S2(—y200+ 33 (Ty200 | 1 | 331 | 22900 | 700| 3271
chERFAS MR (BIRE) EIST*100+ 2637200+ 158+ 00+ B (— 1300+ B8(T)300 | 4 | 335 | 32600 |1000| 32.60
BFREAS BRIEAESEmE 100+ 25574100+ BER100- B5R(—y200- 28 T200 | 8 | 343 | 22700 | 700| 3243
ETEAS RETRERNSHIREERAE EISTAL00+ 3377100+ BHE8¥1 00+ B3 (— 200+ B#%("p200 | 2 | 345 | 22500 | 700| 32.14
BIRRAS MESMAEEME X100+ 25574100+ HEH100+ BR(—y200- B2(T200 | 2 | 347 | 22350 | 700| 3193
BEERBAS TRHREEEA EISC¥L00+ 3377100+ BHEv1 00+ H36(— 300+ B%("y300 | 1 | 348 | 28350 | 900 31.50
SEREAS BREASRETER 200+ 25374100+ BE100- BR(—y300- 32300 | 1 | 349 | 31350 |1000] 3135
SEREAS ERNIER EESTV100+ H3041.00+ $ER+1 00+ B (—)200+ BHE( 200 3 | 352 | 21650 | 7.00( 3093
SEREAS ERTER 100+ 254100+ 100+ B(—y200+ B2 y200 | 1 | 353 | 21600 | 700 30.86
R Wi T RERER TR ESCAL00+ 2577100+ BP¥1.00+ B3E(—)200+ B5(°y200 | 6 | 359 | 206.00 | 700 2943
EERAS BEFTES EE3*200+ 330+150+ BF+150+ B3(—1300+ W(Ty300 | 4 | 363 | 32050 [1100] 29.14
IFEREAR EREER EST*2.00+ 574100+ #8100+ B (—)3.00+ BE()'300 5 | 368 | 28400 |1000] 2840
BENEAR ERTES E+100+ 25304100+ BER+1.00+ B (—)200+ B8(Tp200 | 1 | 369 | 19800 | 700| 28.29
R AR R TRERNE A RST1.00+ 2557100+ $181.00+ BIR(—)2.00+ B 200 8 | 377 | 19700 | 700 28.14
ERPNEAS BRETES E*100+ 2534100+ BER+1.00+ BIR(—y200+ B8(Tp200 | 1 | 378 | 197.00 | 700| 28.14
EREAR HiE L EAESENE RSTL.00+ 3550100+ $1521.00+ B3R (—)2.00+ B 200 7 | 385 | 19400 | 700 27.71
REiE AR HBRTES EESCA100+ 25307100+ BE+100+ B (— 200+ B2%(y200 | 4 | 389 | 19350 | 700 27.64
IEBREAE HEREER B 150+ S840 50+ BB -L50+ M (— 300+ B (T)300| 4 | 393 | 28275 |1050| 26.93
IEERE AR THETRASEER RISC¥L00+ 250100+ BE100+ B3e(—200+ B5E(Ty300) 8 | 401 | 21450 | 800| 26.81
BORREAE THEESR B 100+ E84100+ BB +100+ H44(—)200+ B8 (T)200| 5 | 406 | 18750 | 700| 26.79
RERE AR Wi T R RFRE RISC*L00+ 2550100+ EA*100+ Be(—200+ BEE(Ty200) 8 | 414 | 18650 | 700| 26.64
CEERBRAE BRTER B 4100+ E804100+ BB 100+ H4(—)200+ B (T)200| 2 | 416 | 185.00 | 700| 2643
EERRAR W T RRcEESE BI3C100+ #0100+ BB 100+ B3 (—)200+ B#E(Ty200| 11 | 427 | 179.50 | 700| 25.64
ELEHRIRAR | M TR A 5=RE B 1L00+ Zr 4150+ B 150+ BM(—1300+ B2(T)y300| 8 | 435 | 25625 |1000| 25.63
HRAR ST B ERTEA RI3C*1L00+ #0100+ BB 100+ B3 (—)200+ B#(Ty200) 6 | 441 | 178.00 | 700| 2543
BEERR AR BHTER BI3C200+ 2304100+ BB 200+ FH(— 300+ B%(T)300| 19 | 460 | 26850 |1100| 2441
HEREAR EESERIAERR 30100+ 330100+ BIBv100+ B3 (—200+ B5¢("y200| 5 | 465 | 17000 | 700 24.29
FECa R loEER BHTER B 4100+ E80+100+ BB 100+ H4(—)200+ B8 (T)200| 3 | 468 | 16950 | 700| 24.21
REERE AR ERTER RI32*1L00+ 50100+ BB 100+ B2 (—)"300+ B#E(")y300| 10 | 478 | 211.50 | 900| 23.50
EFEREAS EIRAR A MERE SR AT M FEA | B30200+ 2530100+ BB FL00+ M (— 250+ Bs(Tr250 | 14 | 492 | 21075 | 9po| 2342
B MESRRR | TS mR ERE RI3C+100+ 230100+ BIBv1.00+ B3 (—)*200+ B3¢ "y200| 14 | 506 | 163.00 | 700 23.29
BITREAE o, I E B 2.00+ F804100+ BB 100+ H44(—)200+ B8 (T)300| 3 [ 509 | 20950 | 900| 23.28
RITREAR ERTREAR RS20+ 50100+ BB 100+ B3 (—)200+ B#(Zy200| 11 | 520 | 162.50 | 700f 23.21
FEEREE AR L AR R BT 1L00+ Er 4150+ BER 150+ ¥ (—1250+ BE(Ty250| 54 | 574 | 20750 | 900| 23.06
REERRAR | tHREEA IS0 200+ 20200+ @100 S#(—P300+ B3("y300 2 | 576 | 249.00 |(1100| 22.64
SRR AR BHTES B 200+ S840 50+ BB +1L50+ H4(— 300+ B8 T)300| 7 | 583 | 23750 |1100| 2159
IEEREAR BRTER RISCL50+ 300150+ B 200+ S3(—1300+ B3("y300( 16 | 599 | 22850 (1100 20.77
SRR AR BRTER B 200+ S840 50+ BB -1L50+ HH(— 1300+ B (T)300| 1 | 600 | 220.00 |1100| 20.00
BEERAR EBRETER RISC1L00+ #0100+ BB 100+ B (—)200+ B#("y200) 4 | 604 | 137.50 | 700 19.64
RN AR ERTER B 100+ 5584100+ BB 100+ H4(—)200+ B T)300| 5 [ 609 | 15200 | 800| 19.00
EERRAR W T ER RISC*L00+ 2050100+ BE100+ B3e(—200+ BEE(Ty200) 3 | 612 | 12850 | 700| 18.36
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